
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TIME Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
June 28 June 29 June 30 July 1 July 2 July 3 July 4 July 5 July 6 July 7 July 8 July 9 July 10 July 11

8:00 AM
BREAKFAST

        DEPARTURE DAY
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

ARRIVAL DAY Initial Meeting, 
Group Warm Up Italian Italian Italian Voice 

Workshop Warm Up

Ca del Bosco 
Tour

Italian Italian Voice 
Workshop9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Rehearsal Diction with 
Maghan Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal11:00 AM Mass 

Performance11:30 AM
12:00 PM

LUNCH LUNCH
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Rehearsal

Music 
Appreciation

Movement 
Class

Group Voice 
Lesson

Verona for 
Opera

Rehearsal

Group Lesson 
with Maghan

Time in 
Brescia AND 

Dress 
Rehearsal

Rehearsal Rehearsal
Group warm-

up with 
Maghan2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Group Lesson 
with Maghan

Music 
Appreciation Dress 

Rehearsal

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Performance Free Time Free Time Free Time
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM DINNER DINNER

8:00 PM  Scavenger Hunt 
& Pub Night

Group walk to 
Castle Pub Trivia Pizza & Movie 

Night Rest Group Activity Brescia 
performance Game Night Open Mic/ 

Coffee House
Faculty 

Performance
Breno 

Performance


